BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS & SAFETY
February 3, 2021 9:00 a.m.
AGENDA

Pledge of Allegiance
Roll Call
Consideration of the January 27, 2021 Minutes

Consideration Register of Claims

Unfinished Busi
1
2
3,
4

New Business
1. Open Quotes for Halteman Pool Demolition

2. Amendment to the Lead Hazard Reduction Program Sub-Recipient Contract 2020-CBDG-RR-001

3. Lead Hazard Reduction Demonstration Grant Program Agreement, Agreement No. LD-018-005
Amendment #1

4, Granting right-of-way to Indiana Department of Transportation for City-owned properties along
SR32

5. City of Muncie vending contract

Additional Board Topics
Public Comments - 3-minute time limit

The next regularly scheduled Board meeting will be on Wednesday, February 10, 2021 at 9:00
a.m.

Adjournment



